
SCALE

DATE

DRAWN BY

APPD BY

CKD BY

PART NAME

MATERIAL:

JA
 #

SIZE DWG NO.

Server Products, Inc

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
FRAC ±1/64 DEC .00=±.01 .000=±.005 ANG ±1°

RICHFIELD, WI 53076 USA
800-558-8722

CCONDIMENT PUMP CP-1/6

06/07/93

FULL 83400

DCK

82016

82323

82377

82431

82362

82027

05127

82376

83003

82013

82015

82018

82017

83412

82023-000

82022 (3)

8204982049

40179

82526

83529


